
 2015 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 4-7, 2015

KOM/QOM Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/7/2015 8:07 PM

Men 3

Stage 2 - KOM #1
1 364 James Miceli Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team 5
2 329 Ben Ryan Cannondale Sports New England 3
3 319 Michael Staropoli Sherpa Cycling 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2
1 333 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse 5
2 319 Michael Staropoli Sherpa Cycling 3
3 364 James Miceli Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team 1

Stage 2 - KOM #3
1 361 Zev Myerowitz Downeast Racing/Cape Chiropractic and Ac 5
2 333 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse 3
3 319 Michael Staropoli Sherpa Cycling 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1
1 334 Ralph Pahlmeyer CRCA / e2Value 10
2 351 Alexander Chrystall Cannondale Sports New England 7
3 306 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 5
4 360 Jared Katz 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 3
5 303 Gennaro Ameno GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2
1 303 Gennaro Ameno GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 5
2 344 Ryan Jones Dolce Vita Freewheel 3
3 336 Thomas Coleman Northhampton Cycling Club 1

Stage 3 - KOM #3
1 333 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse 7
2 318 Robert Constantino CRCA/Health Warrior p/b RK&O 5
3 323 Dave Seissen 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 3
4 339 Daniel Patterson Farm Team 2
5 349 Patrick Torpey CRCA/Foundation 1

Stage 3 - KOM #4
1 333 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse 10
2 331 Daniel Lammon CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS 7
3 344 Ryan Jones Dolce Vita Freewheel 5
4 318 Robert Constantino CRCA/Health Warrior p/b RK&O 3
5 323 Dave Seissen 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 1

Overall Results
1 333 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse 25
2 334 Ralph Pahlmeyer CRCA / e2Value 10
3 344 Ryan Jones Dolce Vita Freewheel 8
4 318 Robert Constantino CRCA/Health Warrior p/b RK&O 8
5 331 Daniel Lammon CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS 7
6 351 Alexander Chrystall Cannondale Sports New England 7
7 364 James Miceli Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team 6
8 303 Gennaro Ameno GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 6
9 361 Zev Myerowitz Downeast Racing/Cape Chiropractic and Ac 5
10 306 Leon Lyakovetsky CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent. 5
11 319 Michael Staropoli Sherpa Cycling 5
12 323 Dave Seissen 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 4
13 329 Ben Ryan Cannondale Sports New England 3
14 360 Jared Katz 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics 3
15 339 Daniel Patterson Farm Team 2
16 349 Patrick Torpey CRCA/Foundation 1
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